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

per month. No experience required and no age restric-

tion for persons over 18. You need only to be able to read

well, talk with people and have a dependable car. Hour-

ly rate plus mileage expense. For a pleasant and reward-
ing source of extra income, send work experience,

address and telephone number to Princeton Survey

Research Center, PO. Box 628, Princeton, NJ 08542

GOVERNMENT HOMES from §1. (U
repair). Also delinquent tax pro-
perty. Call 1.805.887-8000 Ext GH.
1467 for information.

HILTON HEAD SC Condo for rent by
ownes, reasonable rates, great

location. 1,2,3 bedroom. Call
(718)824-3128 or (716)385-5540 col-
lect.

USE A PHOTO — GET RESULTS!

Now you can advertise with a photograp
in the Courier-Journal Classifieds! For
$15.00 you can get fast results by letting

readers see what you're selling! Just send

a black & white photo (or tolor with
good contrast) and your ad (20 words

The Courier-Journal Classmeds
114 South Union St.
Rochester, N.Y. 14607

NOTHNAGLE GALLERY
OF HOMES, REALTORS

LAKEVILLE GALLERY OFFERINGS 346-2332, 4751040

LIVONIA: 4 lots fronting E. Lake Rd. next ;
to Joy Rd. 30’ right of way to lake. Sandy ,
beach, zoning OK for 2 family. Charles

. Gray, 346-5569.

PORTAGEVILLE:
own business. Excellent location, 1 mi. from
S. entrance to Letchworth Park. Lodging or
live in. Restaurant & bar, well equipped. Ca-
pacity in din. rm. 100+ . Maintenance free
bldg. exterior. Art Traphagen, 728-2943.
MT. MORRIS: Ideal commercial bldg. site.
Just off Rt. 36. Center of high traffic area.
Frank Montesano, 226-3955.
HORNELL: Bar, Night Club. Excellent lo-
cation, good business, lounge, 30’ bar, stage
& dance area, game rm., kitchen. Would
make great steak house. Built °79. Know as
Richies in Hornell. Karen Sylor, 335-5393.
BIRDSAL: 15 part wooded acres, pond,
steam. Large barn, 2 story home, din. rm.,
large country kitchen, custom made cup-
boards. House has been remodeled. Karen
Sylor, 335-5393.

SPRINGWATER: Contemporary classic! 5
bdrm,; 2 baths, cathedral beamed ceilings.
77 acre spread with 2 ponds, trout streams
& swimming pool. Keep horses in 2 large
barns & pasture them on 20 fenced acres.
40+ acres of woods. Jack Welcher,
335-6311.

63 in all with 550’ rd. frontage. Excellent
view. 2 barns that need attention. Call lister
for map. $30,000. Jack Welcher, 335-6311.
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Step right into your

~ DANSVILLE: Acreage at reasonable pricé’ .

NUNDA: Corner bldg. lot across from
school on quiet street. 80x128' with a well.
$5,000. -Jack Welcher, 335-63i11.
SPARTA: Have a country spread. Barn &
well are on corner 39 acre lot. Just build
your house or set up your Mobile home.
Owner financing. $34,900. Jack Welcher,
335-6311.

MT. MORRIS: New listing. 3 bdrm., 2 bath

village home. Nice quiet location, perfect
for children. Jim Pearston, 243-0526.

' CONESUS LAKE: 50' lakefront. Clean &

neat recreational cottage on quiet side street.
Deep level lot, possible owner financing.
Angelo Finocchario, 346-2826.

CONESUS LAKE: Excellent cottage, com-
pletely redone. New 600 sg. ft. addition in
*85. 3-4 large bdrms., liv. rm. & din. rm.,
yr ‘round unit, fireplace, 2 wood stoves. As-
sumable VA mig. Art Traphagen, 728-2943.

CONESUS LAKE: Affordable waterfront
living. Well maintained 2 bdrm:, 14 bath,
rec. rm. Private treed yard. Lillian Rozan-
ski, 237-6764.

CONESUS LAKE: Super new Contem- -

porary, 10’ lake rights on 6 acres with view
of lake. 4 bdrm., 12 bath, sunroom, pas-
sive solar, Omni kitchen, all appliances.
Georgia Dowe, 624-1321.

CONESUS LAKE: Income property. Fur-
nished cozy cottage, beach access. Only
$39,900. Includes 15' boat with motor, hoist
& trailer. Karen Sylor, 335-5393.

CONESUS LAKE: Terrific lakefrom prop-
erty. 3+ bdrms., 1 baths, cathedral ceil-
ings, formal dm ., full "bsmt., totally
removated. Finishing touchiés needed Ex-
tra lot across street is 75x123", provides plen-
ty parking. Marian West, 533-1537.
CONESUS LAKE: Reduced! Great 3
bdrm. Ranch. Better than new. Beautiful
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